
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
77 

555 

111 

82 

139 

33 

28 

23 

271 

89 

54 

85 

31 

61 

81 

1 

84 

20 

173 

63 

29 

Name 
Riccardo FERRI 

Riccardo ROLLO 

Martino MASTRUZZO 

Rocco CAIVANO 

Cesare DEL PADRONE 

Davide PEDRELLI 

Mirko FASSA 

Juri SAVAIA 

Michele SERVILLO 

Alessandro PODETTA 

Paolo CUSCELA 

Clemente SANTONASTASO 

Mattia ROVITO 

Eugenio DE PAOLIS 

Andrea ANICHINI 

Massimiliano BERTI 

Francesco FAVAZZO 

Gionata DISCEPOLI 

Matteo VERNAGALLO 

Cristiano ROMEO 

Salvatore BONVEGNA 

Best Tm 
1:19.805 

1:20.607 

1:20.845 

1:20.946 

1:21.568 

1:21.695 

1:21.836 

1:23.209 

1:23.373 

1:23.498 

1:23.781 

1:24.061 

1:24.667 

1:24.837 

1:25.603 

1:26.369 

1:27.232 

1:27.617 

1:29.794 

Class 
E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E2T 

E1000 

E600 

E2T 

E600 

E2T 

E600 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 

Ducati 959 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

THRIUMPH 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 
10 

3 

9 

6 

5 

9 

6 

10 

7 

6 

5 

3 

9 

3 

4 

9 

6 

9 

4 

Diff 

0.802 

1.040 

1.141 

1.763 

1.890 

2.031 

3.404 

3.568 

3.693 

3.976 

4.256 

4.862 

5.032 

5.798 

6.564 

7.427 

7.812 

9.989 

Gap 

0.802 

0.238 

0.101 

0.622 

0.127 

0.141 

1.373 

0.164 

0.125 

0.283 

0.280 

0.606 

0.170 

0.766 

0.766 

0.863 

0.385 

2.177 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/08/2021 09:44:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:40 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

01/08/2021 09:20 


